
 

             
(A Mini Ratna Category-I PSU) 

ISO 9001:2015, 27001:2013 Certified 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 
 

LIMITED TENDER TO THE SELECTED PARTIES FOR 
 

AP P O I N T M E NT O F LLC 
 

                                                                           
 

 

                                                                          
                                                               INVITATION TO BID 
 

 

 
E-Tender Reference Number:   GEM/2024/B/4872879 

 
 Start Date of Submission of Bid: ---   19-04-2024 11:23 AM 
 Last Date of Submission of Bid: ---     29-04-2024 3:00 PM 

                     Date of opening of BID:       29-04-2024 4:00 PM  
 

 

Indian Renewable Energy Development Agency Limited 
Regd. Office: Core-4’A’, First Floor, East Court, India Habitat Centre, Lodi Road, New Delhi – 110 003 

Corporate office: August Kranti Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Bhikaiji Cama Place New Delhi–110066 
 

  
 


	REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)
	Indian Renewable Energy Development Agency Limited

